© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  FEB137/138_FAN2001/FAN2002 1  •  Rev. 0.0.2
FEB137-002 / FEB138-002
User Guide
FAN2001 / FAN2002
Evaluation Board
Featured Fairchild Product: FAN2001 / FAN2002

Semiconductor FAN2002MPX
Hardware, SHUNT, PHBR 15AU 1 ON/OFF DIGI-KEY A26227-ND
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Order Code
FAN2001 Pb-Free, 6-Lead 3x3mm Molded Leadless Package (MLP) FAN2001MPX
FAN2002 Pb-Free, 6-Lead 3x3mm Molded Leadless Package (MLP) FAN2002MPX
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 7 FEB137/138_FAN2001/FAN2002 1  •  Rev. 0.0.2
TRADEMARKS
The following are registered and unregistered trademarks Fairchild Semiconductor owns or is authorized to use and is not intended to be an